	FORMENO, 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFIC ARY-Orgon Trust D	ed Series. COPYRIGIT, 1990 STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204						
	88729 09-26-94A11:22 REVOTC	33844-HT VOIM94 Page 30127						
	FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned with the certain trust deed dated September 20 John J. Dillon and Judith A. Dillon , to Moutain Title Company of Klamath Cou Highland Community Federal Credit Unic	who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under 19.94., executed and delivered by as Tenants by the Entirety nty, trustee, in which is the beneficiary recorded						
	ment/microfilm/reception No.:88728(indica	the No						
• 5	County, Oregon, and conveying real property in said c SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND	ounty described as follows:						
STRACT								
日本の								
a A		2						
	hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over toCh	etco Federal Credit Union e, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and						
	assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under sai	i trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations on, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue						
	The undersigned hereby covenants to and with	said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene- il is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and						
	has the right to sell, transfer and a sign the same, and	the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is d the sum of not less than $$57,000.00$ with interest						
	In construing this instrument and whenever the	context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural.						
	ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal a order of its board of directors.	flixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by						
:		HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Mancy B. Mealy CEO						
	DATED:September 20, 19.94							
	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on							
	by This instrument was ack	nowledged before me on September 20 1994						
		TY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
	OFFICIAL SEAL	Sandra Handsoler						
	SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026179	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires						
1.	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 23, 16 17 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,						
9	By BENEFICIARY Highland FCU	State of OREGON, County of						
		was received for record on theday of						
	netto Frit	at						
		or RECORDING page or as fee/file/instru- instruction JEL. IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No. WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County.						
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.						
	P.D. BOX 3000J Harbor, OR 97415	NAME TILE						
	FILW BUT , UN TITLE	ByŪeputy						
Ľ								

1

Aller and a start of the particulation

HEILIN

111

12

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land in Section 6, Township 40 South, Range 8, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron axle or the Easterly right of way of the Keno-Worden Road, which is located 1622.59 feet North and 2906.46 feet West from the Southeast corner of Section 6; thence North 00 degrees 58' West, along said road boundary, 741.50 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence Northwesterly along said road boundary, 288.60 feet to a point South 31 degrees 33' East, 60.00 feet from the most Southerly corner of Recorded Survey No. 1259; thence North 58 degrees 15' East, 272.36 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence North 58 degrees 15' East, 206.50 feet to the High Water Mark of Klamath River; thence South 45 degrees 05' 10' East, 178.48 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence South 36 degrees 44" West, 203.00 feet; thence North 45 degrees 05' 10" West, 255.00 feet to the true point of beginning.

TOGETHER WITH an access casement along the Southerly 15 feet of the following described property:

A parcel of land in Section 6, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron axle on the Easterly right of way of the Keno-Worden Road, which is located 1622.59 feet North and 2906.46 feet West from the Southeast corner of Section 6; thence North 0 degrees 58' West, along said road boundary 741.50 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence Northwesterly along said road boundary 258.60 feet to point South 31 degrees 33' East 60.00 feet from the most Southerly corner of recorded Survey No. 1259 which is the true point of beginning of this description; thence North 58 degrees 15' East 272.36 feet; thence South 45 degrees 05' 10" East 255.0) feet; thence South 36 degrees 44' West 152.30 feet; thence South 71 degrees 11' West 232.00 feet to the Easterly right of way of the Keno-Worden Road; thence Northerly along said road boundary to the point of beginning as set forth in Agreement for Easement recorded September 23, 1988 in Volume M88, page 15826, Microfilm Records of Klariath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA MATH: SS.

		6	at request	of	s. (* 5	Mountain	Title co		the	_26th day
	of	Sept		A.D., 19	<u>94</u>			<u>A</u> M., and dul on Page <u>301</u>	y recorded in 27	Vol,
				of		Mortga;	Tran 1	n Biehn y OAulum	 County Cler 	k indore
「和時間の方が	FEE	\$15.0	00						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<u> </u>		A Straight				2	
					an a					
	PAGE		EPORT NO. 3	3844-HF	entre contra Augusta a por con Sel Mentre con					PRELIMINARY REPORT ONLY
	PHEL	.uviinAR t	NEPUNI		algebra ser				1.	